
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

INDEPENDENT 
 R E G I S T R I E S  A N D    

N O T A R I A L  S E R V I C E S  
Ministry of the People’s Empowerment for 

INTERNAL AFFAIRS, JUSTICE AND PEACE 

BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF VENEZUELA 
MINISTRY OF THE PEOPLE’S POWER FOR 
INTERNAL AFFAIRS, JUSTICE AND PEACE 

Office of Vital Records of the State of Anzoátegui 
               DR. VICTORIA EUGENIA SANZ DIAZ 

                PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR 

CONTENTS OF THE PHOTOSTATIC CERTIFIED COPY OF THE BIRTH 
CERTIFICATE 

N° 

FOLIO: 

TOME: 

YEAR: 

MUNICIPALITY: 

DISTRICT: 

1783 
329 

4 

1998 
BOLIVAR 
 
EL CARMEN 

REQUESTED BY: PEDRO ALVINO 

NOTE: This photocopy is valid for any transaction, the system is authorized by the Registration Act and Notaries Public, and the 
Ministry of the People’s Empowerment for Internal Affairs, Justice nd Peace. 
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